Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (89 dogs)
Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)

24808C Trig

24809C Rogue One

Border Collie
Border Collie

Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Golden Retriever
GSD
Labrador Retriever

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Belgian Tervuren
GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (16 dogs)

Golden Retriever
English Springer
All American Dog
Whippet

Golden Retriever
English Springer
Belgian Malinois
Brittany

Toller

Border Collie
Aussie

Chessie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

GSD

Golden Retriever
Berger Picard
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Aussie
Border Collie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Gordon Setter

Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Shiba Inu

Aussie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

Shetland Sheepdog
Manchester Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie

Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

24801 Blast
24802 Ryder
24807  Aries
24601 Luca
24602 Gustavus
20601 Cayenne
20803 Isabella
20804 Wushu
20805 Brand
20806 Ember
20807 Grady
20808  Sini
20809 Chuck
20810 Dizzy
20812 Rapture
20813 Legend
20814 Katniss
20815 Bounce
20817 Kindle
20818 Q

20819 Zoey
20823 Cinder
20824 Cooper
20825 Pixel
20826 Torch
20827 Blade
20828 Hart
20829 Amp
20602 Groot
20403 Pike
20603 Kanza
16601 Koji
16602 AnnieBug
16802 Enzo
16803 Token
16804 Wyatt
16805 Devi
16806 Kipsey
16807 Liberty
16808 Elly May
16810 Prise
16811 Phoebe
16814 Savannah
16815 Ashe
16816 Journey
16817 Chief
16818 Effy
16819 Legend

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Norwegian Elkhound

Janel Davidson
Dynah Woodman

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Amanda Niekamp

Charlotte Fulkerson
Mary Donaldson

Lori Curttright
Sharon Mathiesen
Sue Vold

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Linda Nelson
Barbara Robinson
Patricia Perkins
Carol Baron
Daniela Flores
Gary Martin
Tammy Drew
Ann Brashears
Linda Whitaker
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow
Deann Hecht

Joe Sheridan
Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek
Linda Nelson
Bob Nash
Jacque Powell
Janel Davidson

Lynn Morgan
Mickey Rabeneck

Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Jennifer Rarey
Shannon O'Malley
Kristina Hanson
Tina Hanson
Joni Andrews
Lorraine Bredahl
Inez Pennington
Cindy Zangrilli
Karla Wells
Connie Schulte
Ann Zarr

Karla Vialle

Pam Anthony
Deborah Randell
Tammy Swoboda
Sue Vold

Connie Schulte

16820 Solo
16821 Donnie

16824  Josephine

Aussie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16603 Rellie All American Dog
16604 Whinnie Whippet

Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12601 Kayce Schipperke

12802 Stash Shetland Sheepdog
12803 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel

12804 Zuppa Poodle

Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12806 Ruby Aussie

12807 Cash Min Am Shepherd

12808 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Sterling Boston Terrier
Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8602 Yolo Chihuahua

8801 Dolly Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 Jo Corgi (Cardigan)
8805 Jetta Schipperke

8807 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
8808 Coral Corgi (Pembroke)
8809 Riley Papillon

8810 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8811 Dart> Papillon

8812 Birdie Poodle

8813 Sonic Papillon

8814 Gabbi Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8604 Breezy Schipperke

8817 Whitley Corgi (Pembroke)
8818 Buddy Holly Poodle

8819 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)

8820 Ozzie Border Terrier
8822 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8823 Muffin All American Dog

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8201 Lexi Bichon Frise
8601 RocketMan Papillon
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8603 Allison Boston Terrier
Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)
4801 Duncan Havanese

4802 Skye Corgi (Pembroke)
4803 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4804 Brody-Bear Pomeranian

Ring 1 Open JWW (13 dogs)
Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20201 Punch Belgian Laekenois

20202 Saffie Border Collie
20205 Hopper Brittany

20401 Ripley All American Dog
20402 Jasmine Aussie

20404  Alfie Aussie

20405 Jolie English Springer

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20209 Samm Belgian Tervuren
20406 Brad Poodle

Lynn Morgan

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Karla Vialle

Corinne Woody
Roxie Robinson

Sheryl Meyer
Lorraine Bredahl
Becky Wertenberger
Jennifer Foster

Angela Bauer
Peyton Bryant (
Jan Brown

Lorri Sheets

Daniela Flores
Jennifer Bianchi
Samantha Nye DVM
Sheryl Meyer
Renee Marley
Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Cheri Sutton

Kathy Hightshoe
Sandy Aldrich
Debbie Barnes
Jennifer Bianchi

Sheryl Meyer
Sarah Dickerson
Lauraine Brandt
Dee Dailey
Gerri Hill

Allison Ryder
Kristina Hanson

Rebecca Ball
Debbie Barnes

Lorri Sheets

Stephen Sanders
Jennifer Bianchi
Dee Dailey
Renee Marley

Patricia Perkins
Ann Koenig
Casey Buchanan
Corinne Woody
Karen Nenow
Pam Leach
Sharon Mathiesen

Jacque Powell
Rebecca Reckling



Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16201 Pete Cocker Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16402 Dodger All American Dog
16404 Cooper Border Collie

Ring 1 Novice JWW (14 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202  Zephyr GSD

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20206 Patriot English Springer
20207 Red Riot Border Collie
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20210 Oakley Labrador Retriever
20211 Yola Newfoundland
Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20001 Aura All American Dog
20002 Luna Border Collie
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Dixie All American Dog
16203 Maya Aussie

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Pirate Danish-Swedish
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd
Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12204 Solo Min Am Shepherd
Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Gracie Bichon Frise

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (54 dogs)
Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24202  Zephyr GSD

24602 Gustavus GSD

24802 Ryder GSD

Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20001 Aura All American Dog
20202 Saffie Border Collie
20402 Jasmine Aussie

20404 Alfie Aussie

20602 Groot Aussie

20804 Wushu
20805 Brand

All American Dog
Whippet

20806 Ember Golden Retriever
20807 Grady English Springer
20809 Chuck Brittany

Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20210 Oakley Labrador Retriever

20406 Brad Poodle

20603 Kanza Gordon Setter
20823 Cinder GSD

20824 Cooper Golden Retriever
20827 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16201 Pete Cocker Spaniel
16401 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
16601 Koji Shiba Inu

16602 AnnieBug Aussie

16802 Enzo All American Dog

16804 Wyatt Shiba Inu
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Elly May Aussie

Ann Brashears
Becky Wertenberger

Tracy Bell
Barbara Baker

Bob Nash
Mary West

Sharon Mathiesen
Dynah Woodman

Katie Allison
Michael Vanek

Ivana Nolke
Olga Ivanova

Tracy Bell
Angela Bauer

Elizabeth McLeod
Jerry Tate

Peyton Bryant (

Rebecca Ball

Mary West
Mary Donaldson
Joe Sheridan

lvana Nolke
Ann Koenig
Karen Nenow
Pam Leach
Lynn Morgan
Sue Vold

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Linda Nelson
Barbara Robinson
Carol Baron

Katie Allison
Rebecca Reckling
Joy Bryan-Dolsby
Joe Sheridan

Jill Van Dieren
Bob Nash

Becky Wertenberger
Ann Brashears
Jennifer Rarey
Shannon O'Malley
Kristina Hanson
Joni Andrews

Cindy Zangrilli

Karla Wells

16811 Phoebe Border Collie
Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16814 Savannah Labrador Retriever

16816 Journey Border Collie
16817 Chief Border Collie
16818 Effy Border Collie
16820 Solo Aussie

16824  Josephine Labrador Retriever
Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12201 Pirate Danish-Swedish
12203  Shelby Poodle

12601 Kayce Schipperke

12803 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel

12804 Zuppa Poodle

Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12204 Solo Min Am Shepherd
Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Dolly Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 Jo Corgi (Cardigan)
8809 Riley Papillon

8810 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8812 Birdie Poodle

8814 Gabbi Corgi (Pembroke)

Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8604 Breezy Schipperke

8815 Khenzie Corgi (Cardigan)
8817 Whitley Corgi (Pembroke)
8819 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8820 Ozzie Border Terrier
Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4801 Duncan Havanese

4802 Skye Corgi (Pembroke)
4803 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (85 dogs)
Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24808C Trig Border Collie
24809C Rogue One
Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24807  Aries Labrador Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24601 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24602 Gustavus GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)
20803 Isabella English Springer
20804 Wushu All American Dog
20805 Brand Whippet

Border Collie

20806 Ember
20807 Grady

Golden Retriever
English Springer

20808  Sini Belgian Malinois
20809 Chuck Brittany

20810 Dizzy Toller

20812 Rapture Border Collie
20813 Legend Aussie

20814 Katniss Chessie

20815 Bounce Aussie

20817 Kindle Aussie

20818 Q Aussie

20819 Zoey Border Collie

Ann Zarr

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Tammy Swoboda
Sue Vold

Lynn Morgan
Karla Vialle

Elizabeth McLeod
Michele Borgman
Sheryl Meyer

Becky Wertenberger
Jennifer Foster

Peyton Bryant (

Jennifer Bianchi
Samantha Nye DVM
Rhonda Brown
Cheri Sutton

Sandy Aldrich
Jennifer Bianchi

Sheryl Meyer
Allison Ryder
Sarah Dickerson
Dee Dailey
Gerri Hill

Stephen Sanders
Jennifer Bianchi
Dee Dailey

Janel Davidson
Dynah Woodman

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Amanda Niekamp

Charlotte Fulkerson
Mary Donaldson

Sharon Mathiesen
Sue Vold

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Linda Nelson
Barbara Robinson
Patricia Perkins
Carol Baron
Daniela Flores
Gary Martin
Tammy Drew
Ann Brashears
Linda Whitaker
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow
Deann Hecht



Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20823 Cinder GSD

20824 Cooper Golden Retriever
20825 Pixel Berger Picard
20826 Torch Golden Retriever
20827 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20828 Hart Belgian Tervuren
20829 Amp Border Collie

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20601 Cayenne Golden Retriever
20602  Groot Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20603 Kanza Gordon Setter
Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16802 Enzo All American Dog
16803 Token Shetland Sheepdog
16804 Wyatt Shiba Inu

16805 Devi Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Kipsey Manchester Terrier
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16808 Elly May Aussie

16810 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16811 Phoebe Border Collie
Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16814 Savannah Labrador Retriever

16815 Ashe Labrador Retriever
16816 Journey Border Collie

16817 Chief Border Collie

16818 Effy Border Collie

16819 Legend Norwegian Elkhound
16820 Solo Aussie

16821 Donnie Whippet

16824 Josephine Labrador Retriever
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16601 Koji Shiba Inu

16602 AnnieBug Aussie

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16603 Rellie All American Dog
16604 Whinnie Whippet

Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12802 Stash Shetland Sheepdog
12803 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel

12804 Zuppa Poodle

Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12806 Ruby Aussie

12807 Cash Min Am Shepherd

12808 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Kayce Schipperke

Master Regular - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8801 Dolly Corgi (Pembroke)
8803 Jo Corgi (Cardigan)
8805 Jetta Schipperke

8807 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
8808 Coral Corgi (Pembroke)
8809 Riley Papillon

8810 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8811 Dart> Papillon

8812 Birdie Poodle

8813 Sonic Papillon

8814 Gabbi Corgi (Pembroke)

Joe Sheridan
Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek
Linda Nelson
Bob Nash
Jacque Powell
Janel Davidson

Lori Curttright
Lynn Morgan

Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Kristina Hanson
Tina Hanson
Joni Andrews
Lorraine Bredahl
Inez Pennington
Cindy Zangrilli
Karla Wells
Connie Schulte
Ann Zarr

Karla Vialle

Pam Anthony
Deborah Randell
Tammy Swoboda
Sue Vold

Connie Schulte
Lynn Morgan

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Karla Vialle

Jennifer Rarey
Shannon O'Malley

Corinne Woody
Roxie Robinson

Lorraine Bredahl
Becky Wertenberger
Jennifer Foster

Angela Bauer
Peyton Bryant (
Jan Brown

Sheryl Meyer

Jennifer Bianchi
Samantha Nye DVM
Sheryl Meyer
Renee Marley
Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Cheri Sutton

Kathy Hightshoe
Sandy Aldrich
Debbie Barnes
Jennifer Bianchi

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8817 Whitley Corgi (Pembroke)
8818 Buddy Holly Poodle

8819 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)

8820 Ozzie Border Terrier
8822 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8823 Muffin All American Dog

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8601 RocketMan Papillon

8602 Yolo Chihuahua
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8603 Allison Boston Terrier
8604 Breezy Schipperke
Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)
4801 Duncan Havanese

4802 Skye Corgi (Pembroke)
4803 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (12 dogs)
Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20401 Ripley All American Dog
20402 Jasmine Aussie

20403 Pike Border Collie
20404  Alfie Aussie

20405 Jolie English Springer
20205 Hopper Brittany

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20406 Brad Poodle

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Kylo Boykin Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16402 Dodger All American Dog
16403 Peach Border Collie
16404 Cooper Border Collie
Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Sterling Boston Terrier

Ring 1 Novice Standard (18 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Razor Belgian Tervuren
24202  Zephyr GSD

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20201 Punch Belgian Laekenois
20202 Saffie Border Collie
20203 Rogue
20206 Patriot English Springer
20207 Red Riot Border Collie
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20209 Samm Belgian Tervuren
20210 Oakley Labrador Retriever
20211 Yola Newfoundland
Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20002 Luna Border Collie
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

16201 Pete Cocker Spaniel
16202 Dixie All American Dog
16203 Maya Aussie

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Pirate Danish-Swedish
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd
Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8201 Lexi Bichon Frise

8202 Gracie Bichon Frise

Sarah Dickerson
Lauraine Brandt
Dee Dailey
Gerri Hill

Allison Ryder
Kristina Hanson

Debbie Barnes
Daniela Flores

Lorri Sheets
Sheryl Meyer

Stephen Sanders
Jennifer Bianchi
Dee Dailey

Corinne Woody
Karen Nenow
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Sharon Mathiesen
Casey Buchanan

Rebecca Reckling

Ann Brashears

Tracy Bell
Ann Koenig
Barbara Baker

Lorri Sheets

Bob Nash
Mary West

Patricia Perkins
Ann Koenig

Pam Anthony
Sharon Mathiesen
Dynah Woodman

Jacque Powell
Katie Allison
Michael Vanek

Olga Ivanova
Becky Wertenberger
Tracy Bell

Angela Bauer

Elizabeth McLeod
Jerry Tate

Rebecca Ball
Rebecca Ball






